SEC Form 4	
------------	--

FORM 4

UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION Washington, D.C. 20549

OMB APPROVAL OMB Number: 3235-0287

0.5

Estimated average burden

hours per response:

	Check this box if no longer subject to Section 16. Form 4 or Form 5 obligations may continue. See Instruction 1(b).
--	--

STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP

Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934

1. Name and Address of Reporting Person [*] Harris Bernard A Jr					2. Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading Symbol <u>RTX Corp</u> [RTX]							(Cheo	5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer (Check all applicable)					
(Last)					3. Date of Earliest Transaction (Month/Day/Year) 05/02/2024							X	Officer (give title below)			10% Ow Other (s below)		
1000 WILSON BLVD.					4. If Amendment, Date of Original Filed (Month/Day/Year)							 Individual or Joint/Group Filing (Check Applicable Line) X Form filed by One Reporting Person 						
(Street) ARLINGTON VA 22209			Form filed by More than One Reporting Pe									ng Person						
(City)	(State)	(Zip)		Rule 10b5-1(c) Transaction Indication Check this box to indicate that a transaction was made pursuant to a contract, instruction or written plan that is intended to satisfy the affirmative defense conditions of Rule 10b5-1(c). See Instruction 10.													
			Table I - Non-	Deriva	ative	Securitie	s Ao	cquired, [Dispos	sed (of, or Be	eneficially	Owned					
Date					Execution 2A. Deemed Execution Date if any (Month/Day/Ye		e, Transaction Dispos Code (Instr.			urities Acquired (A) or sed Of (D) (Instr. 3, 4 an				Form:	Direct Indirect tr. 4)	7. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership (Instr. 4)		
						Code	V A	mount	(A) (D)	or Price	Transaction(s) (Instr. 3 and 4)				insu. 4)			
	Table II - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned (e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)																	
1. Title of Derivative Security (Instr. 3)	2. Conversion or Exercise Price of Derivative Security	3. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	3A. Deemed Execution Date, if any (Month/Day/Year)	4. Transaction Code (Instr. 8)		5. Number of Derivative Securities Acquired (A) or Disposed of (D) (Instr. 3, 4 and 5)		6. Date Exercisable an Expiration Date (Month/Day/Year)		and			8. Price of Derivative Security (Instr. 5)	9. Numb derivativ Securiti Benefici Owned Followir Reporte Transac	ve es ially ng d	10. Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4)	Beneficial Ownership ct (Instr. 4)	
				Code	v	(A)	(D)	Date Exercisable	Expir Date	ation	Title	Amount or Number of Shares		(Instr. 4)				
Phantom Stock Unit	(1)	05/02/2024		A		1,913.8286		(1)	(1	1)	Common Stock	1,913.8286	\$101.89	8,801.	9397	D		

Explanation of Responses:

1. The reporting person acquired these stock units under the RTX Corporation Board of Directors Deferred Stock Unit Plan (the "Plan") in connection with the reporting person's annual compensation for service as a nonemployee director. The Plan provides for payment of a portion or all of the annual compensation in deferred stock units. Upon retirement or termination, the deferred stock units in the director's account under the Plan are converted into an equal number of shares of common stock that, at the director's previous election, are distributed either in a lump-sum or in installments.

Remarks:

harris-poa_09072023.txt

/s/ Michelle G. Gewandter, as Attorney-In-Fact ** Signature of Reporting Person

05/06/2024

Date

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

 * If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4 (b)(v).

** Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure.

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB Number.

KNOW ALL PERSONS BY THESE PRESENTS that the undersigned hereby constitutes and appoints Ramsaran Maharajh, Jr., Edward G. Perrault, Richard A. Calame, Michelle G. Gewandter and Jennifer Yahl to be his or her true and lawful attorney-in-fact and agent to execute and file for and on behalf of the undersigned (i) any reports on Forms 3, 4, 5 and, if applicable, 144 (including any amendments thereto and any successors to such Forms) with respect to ownership of securities of RTX Corporation (the "Company") that the undersigned may be required to file with the Securities and Exchange Commission in accordance with Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934 and the rules thereunder and/or Rule 144 under the Securities Act of 1933, and (ii) as necessary, any other documents necessary or appropriate to obtain codes and passwords enabling the undersigned to file such reports electronically.

The undersigned acknowledges that the foregoing attorney-in-fact, in serving in such capacity at the request of the undersigned, is not assuming, nor is the Company assuming, any of the undersigned's responsibilities to comply with Section 16 of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934 and/or Rule 144 under the Securities Act of 1933.

This Power of Attorney shall remain in full force and effect until the undersigned is no longer required to file Forms 3, 4, 5 and, if applicable, 144 with respect to the undersigned's holdings and transactions in securities issued by the Company, unless earlier revoked by the undersigned in a signed writing delivered to the foregoing attorney-in-fact. This Power of Attorney also serves to revoke and replace as of the date hereof, any prior Power of Attorney executed by the undersigned with respect to the ownership of securities of the Company.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned has caused this Power of Attorney to be executed as of this 7th day of September, 2023.

/s/ Bernard A. Harris, Jr. Name: Bernard A. Harris, Jr.